
              Easy Read Visual Guide for Globoscope 
 

 1 

Globoscope  
 

  
Globoscope Easy Read Visual 
Guide.  
 
We will describe:  

- Your experience 
- The artwork  

 

  
Globoscope is a touring artwork 
by French company, Collectif 
Coin.  
 
Find out more about their work: 
home | Collectif Coin (collectif-
coin.com)  
 

 

 
This is a free outdoor artwork.  
 
It is suitable for all ages 
including children. 
 
You do not need to book or 
have a ticket.  
 

 

You can walk around the piece 
or stay still and watch.  

http://www.collectif-coin.com/en/
http://www.collectif-coin.com/en/
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The site may be busy and 
noisy.  
 
There will be event staff to keep 
you safe. 

 

 
The music plays on a 15 minute 
loop.  
 
The performance is durational. 
This means you can stay as 
long as you like.  

 

 
 
 
 

 
What is Globoscope?  
 
It is an outdoor artwork of over 
200 lit-up balls across the area 
with beautiful music.  
 
These bright balls will be lit up 
and turned off.  

 

 
 
 

 
How do the lights work?  
 
Each ball is a light on an LED 
screen. The balls are 
programmed to create light 
patterns.  
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Why did the artist make this 
piece?  
 
Collectif Coin plays with the 
ideas of: 

- Large-scale shows 
- Intimate ideas 
- Digital Art 
- The connection of the 

body with sound and light 
- Working in different 

spaces 
 
This artwork uses the simple 
idea of the balls in a large 
space.  
 
The artist hopes to transport 
your mind to a new dreamy 
world. Explore the patterns and 
digital patterns of the lights.  
 

  
This artwork is produced  
by FESTIVAL.ORG  
 
Find out more about our work 
by signing up to our mailing 
list:  
 
festival.org/contact-us  
 

 

https://festival.org/contact-us/#modal

